
Pos  

Fin Supersport 300 
1 
2 
3 

Moto5 
1 
2 
3 

Yamaha R7 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

No.  

54 
64 
55 

66 
93 
10 

87 
5 

23 
193 
76 
58 
4 

18 

Name  

Topias Kesti 
Lenni Kuukka 
Aatos Taipale 

Jerry Miikki 
Jimi Ylönen 
Luca Kuukka 

Tony Collin 
Luukas Klemetti 
Isac Krohn 
Markus Ylönen 
Antti Laine 
Teemu Salinto 
Pentti Keinänen 

Pekka Pouhakka 

Class  

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Moto5 

Moto5 

Moto5 

Yamaha R7 

Yamaha R7 

Yamaha R7 

Yamaha R7 

Yamaha R7 

Yamaha R7 

Yamaha R7 

Yamaha R7 

Laps  

8 
8 
8 

8 
7 
7 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

7 

Total Tm  

18:07.685 
18:08.061 
18:19.746 

19:09.593 
17:00.461 
18:19.427 

16:50.160 
17:02.321 
17:12.447 
17:13.111 
17:39.393 
17:42.374 
17:52.117 

15:04.922 

Diff  

0.376 
12.061 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

12.161 
22.287 
22.951 
49.233 
52.214 

1:01.957 

DNF 

Gap  

0.376 
11.685 

1 Lap 
1:18.966 

12.161 
10.126 
0.664 

26.282 
2.981 
9.743 

Best Tm  

2:08.514 
2:08.626 
2:10.530 

2:16.823 
2:18.669 
2:29.201 

2:04.671 
2:05.637 
2:07.420 
2:07.193 
2:10.132 
2:11.240 
2:13.017 

2:07.915 

In Lap  

8 
8 
5 

2 
5 
4 

2 
3 
2 
5 
5 
3 
5 

5 

Engine  

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

MIR 
MIR 
MIR 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Club  

WCRC 
IMK 
RekoRC 

IMK 
RekoRC 
IMK 

MRC 
IMK 
J-PMK 
RRCry 
IMK 
IMK 
RRCry 

RRCry 

Sponsor  

STORM-MOTOR.FI 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 16.8.2025 13.40.24 
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Circuit Racing SM Kymiring 2025 
Fin Supersport 300 

Fin SSP 300 + Moto5 +  R7 race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:15:37 

Kymiring 4,540 km 

16.8.2025 13:15 


